Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00016 006414

13.06.25 072513
13.06.25 07:51:
13.06.25 07:51 ¢

023

08 GPS
08 +000
08 GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
ert
001 RO 24
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 24
005 RO 23
006 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 21
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 23
Qs RO 24
014 RO 24
015 RO 21
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 24
019 RO 24
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
RO 24
RO 23

83569
404958
404914

83560

44345

83512

83577
403312

83589

83544

83525
404916

83546

83578
403322

83533

83555

83522

83563

83501

83534

83504
404919

Nr.inel
Senzor

DAZ28EF10
DA288B43
DA6F8888
DA3B6605
DA28EF62
DA118B9C
DAOE3CA4
DAQE3D7C
DAD6CF44
DAQOE3E35
DA6F01B8
DAQE3C34
DA28EF35
DA28EFOF
DA28EDF1

DASF55EE
DAQOE3BC1

DAD6D040
DA288C5C
DAQOE3COA
DAOE3E88
DA28EEQOA
DA28ED59

Columbofil PREDOI ION

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic 16.06.25 18:08:46 GPS

Ceas BENZING 16.06.25 18:08:46 +000
03h

Por. sositi : 021

Sosire Nr. |[Nom|Sec |Obs.
Data Ora Ant Nr
15.06 14:05:03.4| 01|010|OK |034
15.06 14:06:57.3| 01]002|0OK |051
15.06 14:15:25.0| 01]005|0OK |044
15.06 14:16:17.4| 02|021|0OK |029
15.06 14:19:54.0| 01]|020|OK |002
15.06 14:27:38.3| 01]022|0OK |005
15.06 14:32:50.0( 01]009|0OK |035
15.06 14:40:24.3| 02|003|OK |041
15.06 14:41:59.9| 02|013|OK |038
15.06 14:42:27.1| 02|006|OK |021
15.06 14:56:09.9| 01]|017|OK |012
15.06 14:58:27.2| 02|004|0OK |[045
15.06 15:00:15.1] 01]011|]OK |023
15.06 15:03:35.0|] 01]015|0OK |036
15.06 15:20:37.8| 01|001|OK 043
15.06 15:24:26.6( 01]|023|0OK |[016
15.06 15:52:11.4| 071|014 |OK |026
15.06 16:01:59.9| 01]|1016|OK |010
15.06 16:03:51.0| 01]008|0OK |032
15.06 16:38:05.0( 02|012|OK (003
15.06 21:54:34.7( 01|{018|0OK (017
Por. nesosit 004
Por. nesosit 047

Semnaturi

escator

Co

N\,
\
\
\

misia control T f’are/Desigilare

Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

RO-04.34 :
: BENZING 48905793 Sw-4.5 HW-8.1
01:38803768 02:38803771

====> B ENZ ING E

055732 227719

90001358

Serie ceéas
Autorizare

X pres s G 2



